
 

 

 

 

 

 

5.1.2. Capacity building and skills enhancement initiatives taken by 
the institution include the following. 
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Sr. 

No. 

Contents Link 

1.  Soft Skills  

 1. Swarakshan Shibir Click 

 2. Online Guest Lecture On Career in Management  Click 

 3. New Trends in Marketing Click 

 4. Soft Skill Development Program Click 

 5. One Day Workshop on Importance of Agriculture Entrepreneur Click 

 6. One Day Workshop on Becoming an Entrepreneur Click 

 7. Online one Day Workshop on Corporate Entrepreneurship Click 

 8. One Day Workshop on Youth Entrepreneurship: Leadership Skill Click 

 9. One Day Workshop on Career Awareness Program on Scope for women 

Entrepreneur 

Click 

 10. Karate Training Session By Mr. Hamid shaikh Click 

 11. Udyaokta Vikas Karyashala/Workshop on Entrepreneurship 

Development  

Click 

2.  Language and Communication Skills   

 1. Poetry Recitation Competition Click 

 2. Prayjanmulak Hindi Course Click 

 3. Lecture on 'Preparing for interviews in English Click 

 4. Poetry Recitation Competition Click 

 5. Making of Wall Magazine Click 

5.1.2. Capacity building and skills enhancement initiatives taken by the 
institution include the following 
1. Soft skills  
2. Language and communication skills 
 3. Life skills (Yoga, physical fitness, health and hygiene) 

http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/1.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20Soft%20Skills/1.%20Swarakshan%20Shibir.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/1.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20Soft%20Skills/2.%20Online%20Guest%20Lecture%20Career%20in%20Management.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/1.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20Soft%20Skills/3.%20New%20Trends%20in%20Marketing.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/1.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20Soft%20Skills/4.%20Soft%20Skill%20Development%20Program.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/1.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20Soft%20Skills/5.%20One%20Day%20Workshop%20on%20Importance%20of%20Agriculture%20Enterpreneur.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/1.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20Soft%20Skills/6.%20One%20Day%20Workshop%20on%20Becoming%20an%20Entrepreneur.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/1.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20Soft%20Skills/7.%20Online%20One%20Day%20Workshop%20on%20Corporate%20Enterpreneurship.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/1.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20Soft%20Skills/8.%20One%20Day%20Workshop%20on%20%20Youth%20Enterpreneurship%20-Leadership%20Skill.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/1.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20Soft%20Skills/9.%20One%20Day%20Workshop%20on%20Career%20Awareness%20Program%20on%20Scope%20of%20Women%20Entrepreneur.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/1.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20Soft%20Skills/10.%20%20Karate%20Training%20Session%20By%20Mr.%20Hamid%20Shaikh.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/1.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20Soft%20Skills/11.%20Udyokta%20Vikas%20Karyashala.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/1.%20Poetry%20Recitation%20Competition.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/2.%20Prayojanmulak%20Hindi%20Course.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/3.%20Lecture%20on%20Preparing%20for%20interview%20in%20English.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/4.%20Poetry%20Recitation%20Competition.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/5.%20Making%20of%20wall%20Magazin.pdf


 6. Poetry Recitation  Click 

 7. Lecture on Phonetics in English Language  Click 

 8. Lecture on 'Importance of English Language in Communication' Click 

 9. Lecture on Communication Skills  Click 

 10. Marathi Bhasha Gaurav Din Click 

 11. Lecture on Marathi Bhasha Sptah Vyakyan Click 

 12. Kavya Vachan Spardha  Click 

 13. Lecture On Marathi Bhasha Sanvardhan Pandharvad Click 

 14. Lecture On Marathi Bhasha Gaurav Din Click 

 15. Kavya Vachan Spardha  
 

Click 

3.  
Life Skills (Yoga, Physical Fitness, Health & hygiene) 

 

 1. Vaccination Drive Click 

 2. Lecture on Mahila Arogya Ani Cancer Click 

 3. Lecture & Training of Yoga Click 

 4. Online Quiz about Yoga Awareness Click 

 5. Yoga Training & Guidance Click 

 6. Lecture on  Sukshm Vyayam  Click 

 7. Lecture on 'Covid-19' Awareness Click 

 8. Blood Donation Camp Click 

 9. Shot Put Competition  Click 

 10. Kabaddi Competition  Click 

 11. Awareness Program on 'Let's Understand Her' Click 

 12. Kabaddi Competition  Click 

 13. Shot Put Competition  Click 

 14. Kabaddi Competition  Click 

 15. AIDS Awareness & Health Check-up  Click 

 16.   Cricket Competition  Click 

4  ICT/Computing Skills   

http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/6.%20Poetry%20Recitation.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/7.%20Lecture%20on%20Phonetics%20in%20English%20Language.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/8.%20Lecture%20on%20Importance%20of%20English%20Language%20in%20Communication.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/9.%20Lecture%20on%20Communication%20Skills.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/10.%20Marathi%20Bhasha%20Gaurav%20Din.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/11.%20Lecture%20on%20Marathi%20Bhasha%20Saptah%20Vyakhyan.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/12.%20Kavya%20Vachan%20Spardha.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/13.%20Lecture%20On%20Marathi%20Bhasha%20Sanvardhan%20pandharwada.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/14.%20Lecture%20on%20Marathi%20Bhasha%20Gaurav%20Din.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/2.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Language%20&%20Communication%20Skills/15.%20Kavya%20Vachan%20Spardha.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/1.%20Vaccination%20Drive.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/2.%20Lecture%20on%20Mahila%20Arogya%20and%20Cancer.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/3.%20Lecture%20&%20Training%20of%20Yoga.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/4.%20Online%20Quiz%20about%20Yoga%20Awarness.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/5.%20Yoga%20Training%20&%20Guidance.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/6.%20%20Lecture%20on%20Sukshm%20Vyayam.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/7.%20Lecture%20on%20Covid-%2019%20Awareness.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/8.%20Blood%20Donation%20Camp.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/9.%20Shot%20Put%20Competiton.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/10.%20%20Kabaddi%20Competition.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/11.%20Awareness%20Program%20on%20'Let's%20Understand%20Her'.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/12.%20Kabaddi%20Competition.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/13.%20Shot%20Put%20Competiton.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/14.%20Kabaddi%20Comprtiton.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/15.%20AIDS%20Awareness%20&%20Health%20Check%20-%20Up.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/3.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20%20Life%20Skills/16.%20Cricket%20Competition.pdf


 1. Lecture on Creating Google Form & Use of Google Meet for learning  Click 

 2. Lecture on Computer Ka Hindi main Anuprayog Click 

 3. Lecture on Computer Aur Hindi Anuvad  Click 

 4. Lecture on 'ICT Tools: The New way of teaching learning' Click 

 5. Computer literacy workshop Click 

 

http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/4.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20ICT%20Computing%20Skill/1.%20Lecture%20on%20Creating%20Google%20Form%20&%20Use%20of%20Google%20Meet.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/4.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20ICT%20Computing%20Skill/2.%20Lecture%20on%20Computer%20ka%20Hindi%20Main%20Anuprayog%20-%20Copy.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/4.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20ICT%20Computing%20Skill/3.%20Lecture%20on%20Computer%20Aur%20Hindi%20Anuwad.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/4.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20ICT%20Computing%20Skill/4.%20Lecture%20on%20ICT%20Tools%20-%20The%20new%20of%20Teaching%20Learning.pdf
http://www.spcollege.in/DVV/CRITERION%205/5.1.2/3.%20%20Report%20of%20event/4.%20Report%20of%20Events%20of%20ICT%20Computing%20Skill/5.%20Computer%20Literacy%20Workshop.pdf

